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AUSSIE, FLAT TRACK ;::;f," Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane s :wg,{ffz’/
4 PRO 450
Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at: 13:05:34
Event. R06 Laps: 6
csibol i PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 1:08 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 25 Cyshan WEALE / Fist Handwear/ Rat KTM 450 SX-F 6 2:20.130 22587 3
Racing / TradeMark Signs / Moto Shox
/ DriTimes
2 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 6 221274 1.144 1144 23003 4
3 42 Jordan DALL / The Printery / KYT Honda CRF 450 R 6 2:21.795 1.665 521 23100 2
Helmets / BPA Civil & Mining / Ultra
Lubricants
4 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M- KTM 450 SX-F 6 223238  3.108 1443 23027 4
cycles / Dave Norris Racing /
Motoshox / Link Int.
5 462 Ronan JACOBS KTM 450 SX-F 6 2:23.748 3.618 510 23.09 2
6 29H Harrison VOIGHT / Voight Contracting KTM 450 SX-F 6 223969  3.839 221 23114 2
/ Franko's Race Shop
7 105 Cameron DUNKER / Yamaha Motor ~ Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 2:24.007 3.877 038 23114 2
Aust./ GYTR / YRD / Doctor Mak /
MDSteel / Beven Property
8 14 Thomas HERRICK / Davies Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:25.346 5.216 1339 23275 5
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
9 308 JohnLYTRAS/Firth Racing/ Thrilla/ KTM 450 SX-F 6 226123  5.993 J77 23488 6
AGV / TCX/ Motul / Pirelli / Race and
Road
10 598 Rory MCQUALTER / RADriders KTM 450 SX-F 6 227112  6.982 989 23535 3
Australia / AP & Sons
11 J25 Jett CARTER KTM 450 SX-F 6 227194  7.064 082 23632 4
12 555 Thomas YARNOLD Honda CRF 450 R 6 227382  7.252 188 23433 2
13 122 Cody LEWIS / Yamaha Australia / Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 2:27.411 7.281 029 23945 5
Yamalube / Chris Watsons M-cycles /
Porttune Perform.
14 91 Talon CARDINALE / Fauna Solutions / Husqvarna FC 450 6 2:28.629 8.499 1218 23873 5
RAD
15 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM 450 SX-F 6 228728 8598 099 23743 4
16 178 Dale BORLASE / Burdekin Yamaha YZ 450 F 6 230883 10753 2155 22749 3
Motorcycles / ACE Engineering
Fastest Lap was 22.587 by 25 Cyshan WEALE
.................. dNettn, ..
Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
www.computime.com.au
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Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 1 Started at: 13:05:34
Event. R06 Laps: 6
Weather: S -T :26.9C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postedat 1:08 PM

Race

Machine Time

Pos No Name Laps

Behind Behind Fastest On
Leader Prev Lap Lap

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum
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Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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